PSL  24038CW33MB  spherical
roller bearings
PSL  24038CW33MB  spherical  roller  bearings  Industries  and
80x140x35.25 Size (mm) Applications ? We sell discount online
as well as cheap machinery 80 Bore Diameter (mm) parts.
Size (mm) 80x140x35.25
Bore Diameter (mm) 80
Outer Diameter (mm) 140
Width (mm) 35.25
d 80 mm
D 140 mm
T 35.25 mm
B 33 mm
C 28 mm
a 3.8 mm
r1 min. 2.5 mm
r2 min. 2 mm
Weight 2.04 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 192000 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 254000 kN
(Grease) Lubrication Speed 2600 r/min
(Oil) Lubrication Speed 3500 r/min
Calculation factor (e) 0.42
Calculation factor (Y0) 0.79